Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Riesentorlauf
Rang StNr
Gesamt
1 174
2 199
3 194
4 165
5 153
6 163
7 179
8 181
9 184
10 185
11 255
12 155
13 162
14 11
15 156
16 78
17 259
18 151

Samstag, 11. Méarz 2017, 15:17

Name

UNTERKIRCHER Martin
MAIR Andreas
WEINGARTNER Peter
DALLAVIA Florian
SCHWARZ Walter
NEMMERT Johannes
HALBFURTER Erich
KLOCKER Stefan
GRORLERCHER Werner
SCHERWITZEL Roland
HUTER Matthias
DUREGGER Stefan
TIEFNIG Andreas
STEMBERGER Verena
PASSLER Markus

PAYR Cilli

WIBMER Michael
TROJER Christian

Wir danken den Sponsoren fiir die Unterstiitzung !

JG

1975
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1968
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1966
1988
1961

18. Osttiroler WINWIN Blasmusikskimeisterschaft
Obmannwertung

St. Jakob in Def., 11.03.2017

Sex Vereinsname

T ===z =<

MK St. Jakob in Def.
MK Innervillgraten
MK Délsach

MK St. Johann im W.

MK Bannberg

MK Thurn

MK Ddélsach

MK Tristach

MK St. Veit in Def.
MK Schlaiten
TMK Kals am Gr.
MK Assling

MK Gaimberg

MK St. Veit in Def.
MK St. Jakob in Def.
TMK Kals am Gr.
MK Virgen

MK Huben

Auswertung: WSV St. Jakob in Defereggen

Diff.

Ges.Zeit

Durchschnittszeit: 48,36

1,22
1,26
+1,40
+1,55
+1,61
1,71
1,93
2,03
2,12
-2,36
3,57
3,83
4,14
4,17
6,28
+717
+8,90

11,20
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47,14
47,10
49,76
49,91
49,97
50,07
46,43
46,33
46,24
46,00
44,79
44,53
44,22
43,59
42,08
55,53
57,26
59,56

Seite 1von 1



